PR23 PRICE REPORT
44:41 (EDT} REEPCORTING DATE: 12APR23

MUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
GRAM : LAUREL 12APR23

E : 1

RCE : LA

ER OF FINISH : 4/3/2/6
ATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
ORITES : 8

42.00 PAYS (US Dolliars)
ER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
4 18.80 9.20
3 11.20
2
6
cta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/3 212.00 106.00
fecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/3/2 1285.10 642.55
wrfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

4/3/2/6 13263.20 1326.32

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

Show

7.20
5.20
12.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Deollars)

PRCOO02

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




12APR23
13:14:14 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12APR23

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist [

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 8

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/2

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
6/1/2/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

$2

31.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

20.0¢0

0C PAYS
43.60

0C PAYS
280.40

00 PAYS
39.80

12APR23

$1.

$0.

50.

S,

AWMT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

{US Dollars)

Place Show
2.60 2.20
3.20 3.00

3.20

00 PAYS {US Dollars)
190.0C

50 PAYS {US Dollars)
21.8¢C

10 PAYS {US Dollars)
28.04

00 PAYS {US Dcllars)
19.90

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1



12APR23
13:44:52 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 12APRZ23
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/7/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst [
2nd 7
3rd 1
4ath 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32
5/7
Trifecta
CPFFICIATL $1.
6/7/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 21,
6/7/1/3
Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2,

6/6

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.60

.00 PAYS

48.29

00 PAYS
129.1¢C

00 PAYS
1028.80

00 PAYS
32.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120
12APR23

(US Dollars}
Place

3.40
3.20

$1.00 PAYS

24 .10

$0.50 PAYS
64.55

$0.10 PAYS
102.88

$1.00 PAYS
16.30

Show

4.20
2,20
6.60

(UGS Dollars)

(US Dellars}

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH 1



12APR23 PRICE REPCRT
14:13:45{EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12APR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREIL 12APR23
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/9/10/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 5 4.00 2,80
2nd 9 7.20
3rd 10
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/9 19.80 9.8%0
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 80.50 PAYS
5/9/10 84.00 42,00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/9/10/7 205.70 20,57

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 39.80

51.

00 PAYS
19.90

(Us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.1¢
4.40
5.60

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollarsg)

PRCGOO2
PAGE# 1



12APR23 PRICE REFPORT

14:45:26 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6,1
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2ad 4

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

2

$2.

41,

$1.

52.

Win

34.8¢0

GO0 PAYS
180.80

00 PAYS
567.10

00 PAYS
1613.400

00 PAYS
73.80

L2APRZ3

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

(U8 PBollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

17.60
10.00

00 PAYS

90.40

50 PAYS
283.55

10 PAYS
161.30

00 PAYS
36.90

{us

{us

(us

(Us

Show

8.560
5.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE}# 1



12APR23
15:14:16 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12APR23

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 9

3rd [

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/9/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/6/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
7/10

10/9/6/7

$2.

§1.

1.

52

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

ig.z2c¢

00 PAYS
112.60

00 PAYS
597.90

00 PAYS
2224 .70

.00 PAYS

842 .49

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120
12APR23

(U8 Dollars)
Place

10.4¢0
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

56.30

$0.50 PAYS
298.95

50.10 PAYS
222.47

$1.00 PAYS
423,20

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1

Show

7.80
5.80
13.20

{US Dollaxrs}

{US Dollars}

(U8 Dollars)

(US Deollars)



12APR23
15:45:16 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 12APR23
RACE : 7
SQURCE ; LA
ORDER OF FINISH 5/9/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 5
2nd 9
irgd 2
4th 3
BExacta
OFFICIAL g2
5/9
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.
5/9/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 21,
5/9/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/5

g2,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

13.09

.00 PAYS

85.40

00 PAYS
180.40

00 PAYS
1779.20

00 PAYS
18:.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120
12APR23

(US Dollars)
Place

9.60
7.40

$1.00 PAYS

42.70

$0.50 PAYS
906.290

$0.10 DPAYS
177.92

$1.00 PAYS
90.60

Show

5.60
4.40
3.40

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

{(US Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



12APR23 PRICE REPORT
16:13:20(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12ZAPR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 6

AMT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 14.00 6.00
2nd 8 3.00
3rd 1
4th [
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2,00 PAYSH $1.00 PAYS
4/8 60.60 30.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
4/8/1 283.20 141.69
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
a/8/1/6 588.80 58.88

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 164 .80

§1.

00 PAYS
82.40

(s

(us

(us

(ug

Show

3.80
2.40
8.290

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1



12APRZ23
16:46:46 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 11

2nd 9

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/9/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/9/2/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/11

11/9/2/3

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.09

00 PAYS
65.20

00 PAYS
282.80

00 PAYS
2977.00

00 PAYS
83.40

12APR23

AWMT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollaxs)

$1.

$0.

$0.

s1.

Place

8.40
T.60

090 PAYS

32.60

50 PAYS
141.490

10 PAYS
297.70

00 PAYS
41.70

(us

(Us

(us

(Gs

Show

6.00
5.00
4.4¢0

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




12ZAPR23 PRICE REPORT
17:22:30(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12APR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/5/12/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 12

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lat 3 7.60 4.20
2nd 5 15,09
3rd 12
4th 11
Exacta
OFFTCIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/5 1390.00 65.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL §1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/5/12 345,490 172.70
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 DAYS $0.10 DAYS
3/5/12/x1 1125.190 113.51

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $£2.00 PAYS
11/10 15.00
11/3 102.00

$1.

G0 PAYS
7.50
51.0¢0

(Us

{Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.40
9.00
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0O2
PAGE# 12



12APR23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISE : 2/10/3/12

SCRATCHED RINNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1ist 2
2nd 1o
3rd 3
4th 12
Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
2/10/3
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
2/10/3/12

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
3/a
3/2

$2.

51.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
17:53:58 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

Win

11.20

00 PAYS
40.00

00 PAYS
llo0.10

00 PAYS
724 .40

CQ0 PAYS
7.20
56.60

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0.230120
12APR23

(US Dollars)
Place

5.20
3.40

$1.00 PAYS
20.0¢0

$0.50 PAYS
55.05

$0.10 PAYS
72 .44

$1.00 PAYS
3.60
28.390

Show

4.40
3.00
4.40

{(US Dollars)

(Us Dolliars)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOO0OZ
PAGE# 1



12APR23 PRICE REPORT

18:25:39 (EDT) REPCORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/5/7/%
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

OCRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/7/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

$2.

S1.

$1.

$2.

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
92.20

00 PAYS
114 .320C

00 PAYS
249.00

0C PAYS
65.60

12APR23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

5.80
9.20

00 PAYS
46.190

50 PAYS
57.15

10 PAYS
24.90

00 PAYS
32.80

(as

(Us

(U8

Show

8.20
7.00
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0C2
PAGE$# 1



12APR23

18:51:58(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM :; LAUREL 12APR23

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/1/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/3

$2.

§1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
12APR23

Win

00 PAYS
21,40

00 PAYS
53.20

0C PAYS
186.20

00 PAYS
42 .80

AWT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollaxrs)

Place Show
3.00 3.20
3.60 2.890

3.60

$1.00 PAYS {US Dollaxs)
i10.70

$0.50 PAYS {US Dcllars}
26.60

$0.10 PAYS (US Dellars)
18.62

31.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
21.490

PRCOO0O2
PAGE# 1



12APR23

19:23:38 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM

RACE : 14

SOURCE

LAUREL 12APR23

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES

14

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
11

14

8

i3

OFFICIAL
11/14

OFFICIAL
11/14/8

OFFICIAL
11/14/8/13

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
3/11

11/14/8/13

Win

$2.00 PAYY
32.40

51.00 PAYS
167.10

$1.00 PAYS
10649.30

42.00 PAYS
32.00

1L2APR23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.2301290

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
le.20

50 PAYS
83.55

10 PAYS
1064 .93

00 PAYS

15,00

Show

3.40
2.60
8.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(US Dollarsg)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 1




12APR23 PRICE REPORT
19:56:20 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12APR2Z3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12APR23
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/3/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (U8 pDollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 9.20 4 .60
2nd & 6.40
3rd 3
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
2/6 109.80 54.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/6/3 268.80 134.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
2/6/3/9 4394 .10 439.41

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
il/4 7.00
11/2 43.60

$1.

00 PAYS
3.50
21,80

(Js

{(us

{us

{Uus

Show

3.60
4.20
4.80

Doliars)

Dollarsg)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCO02
PAGE# 1



